649 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Wombwell, Barnsley Rd/John St
Wombwell, Park St/Market Pl

Brampton Bierlow, Knollbeck Ln/Pontefract
Wath upon Dearne, Cemetery Rd/Lady Croft
Wath upon Dearne, Sandygate/Riley Rd

649 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Wath upon Dearne, Sandygate/Wath Comp
West Melton, Barnsley Rd/Victoria Rd
Brampton, Pontefract Rd/Melton St
Brampton Bierlow, Swangate/Meadowgate
Brampton Bierlow, Knollbeck Ln/Westfield F
Wombwell, Park St/Lundhill Rd

Wombwell, Station Rd/ Library

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD

0748
0751
0757
0806
0809

SD

1453
1458
1501
1503
1508
1515
1517

Wombwell » Wath upon Dearne

Wath upon Dearne » Wombwell



