649 ➤ Monday to Friday

Wombwell ▶ Wath upon Dearne

See notes:	SD
Wombwell, Barnsley Rd/John St	0748
Wombwell, Park St/Market Pl	0751
Brampton Bierlow, Knollbeck Ln/Pontefract	0757
Wath upon Dearne, Cemetery Rd/Lady Croft	0806
Wath upon Dearne, Sandygate/Riley Rd	0809

649 ➤ Monday to Friday

Wath upon Dearne ▶ Wombwell

See notes:	SD
Wath upon Dearne, Sandygate/Wath Comp	1453
West Melton, Barnsley Rd/Victoria Rd	1458
Brampton, Pontefract Rd/Melton St	1501
Brampton Bierlow, Swangate/Meadowgate	1503
Brampton Bierlow, Knollbeck Ln/Westfield R	1508
Wombwell, Park St/Lundhill Rd	1515
Wombwell, Station Rd/ Library	1517

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only